
Morris Branch

Sardis

Sardis School House

Deep Water

Peacewood

Honey Bee

Clarendon

Heathwood

Mt Ve
rno

n

Debbie

Plantation

5
51

7

34

5

6

37

34

7
12

5

34

34

10

312

9
10

3

7

48

7 40

64

8

3

2

1

71
71

NB4408 440+/-  ac.

information available at this time, however, this information is in no way guaranteed.
The information provided on this map is believed to be accurate and is based on

/ 1 inch = 1,000 feet


